BBR Barrels Saturday 4/17/2010 Showtime Arena - Deerfield, WI

Rank
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Final Score

16.542
16.736

16.85
16.867
16.938
16.947
17.039
17.039

17.145
17.149
17.152
17.178
17.251
17.311
17.315
17.378
17.485
17.508

17.669
17.679
17.684
17.744

17.79
17.803
17.822
17.851
17.869
17.886
17.891
17.925
17.928
17.964
17.998
18.013

18.047
18.064
18.069
18.125
18.159
18.181
18.186

BBR#

New BBR

New BBR

New BBR

5311 Moore, Jordan
5312 Lohman, Justine
Bethke, Kelly
5415 Campbell, JC
4539 Knauf, Krisy
Meyer, Kristen
Springer, Chuck
4535 Wright, Sherry

4539 Knauf, Krisy

4539 Knauf, Krisy
Nelson, Lisa
Miller, Toni
Harvey, John
Nelson, Lisa
Marshall, Michelle

4535 Wright, Sherry

3812 Williams, Tonya

1620 Harrup, Kim

Palzkill, Traci
Brockwell, Rick
5311 Moore, Jordan
Check, Beth
5706 Susong, Jeff
Archbold, Jennifer
5313 Lohman, Sara
5313 Lohman, Sara
5414 Campbell, Kelsey
Krause, Sara
Johnson, Kari
Resch, Amber
Miller, Toni
5432 Mueller, Cindy
Check, Beth
Nelson, Lisa

4969 Pribbenow, Deb

4531 Kamber, Tracey
Springer, Chuck
Springer, Chuck
Sikraji, Jessica
Berry, Colleen

5881 Riege, Kim

Stock

Ringo
Indy
Marvin
Are we
CB

AJ Famous Hot Rod

Naomi
Gracie

Sprout
Tia
Teddy

Jet Od Honors Jetta

Chicia
Runt

No Bounds
Jersey
Kiss'n Girl

Amazed by Grace

Zero

Goat

Rowdy
Bailey
Adalena
Barley
Maddie
Haley

Rope Meyers
Annie

Little Jet
Thunder

Oh Forget It
Smoken lllusion
Harper

Flo

Bully
Remington
Passum
Jess

Ricki

Toby

Blue

Earnings

$101.00
$85.00
$68.00
$51.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$87.00
$72.00
$58.00
$43.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$58.00
$48.00
$39.00
$29.00
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$14.00

$0.00

$0.00



8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
Final Time =0

Disqualified

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18.217

18.22
18.241
18.254
18.392
18.445
18.495
18.518
18.519
18.536
18.674
18.747
18.771
18.935
18.961
19.014
19.059

19.17
19.562
19.625
19.916
19.951
20.493
20.662
21.448

16.506
16.707
17.048
17.227

17.37
18.205
18.222
18.527
18.824

20.88

NEW

New Member

Marshall, Mathew
Parratore, Tina
4600 Hartley, Deb
4600 Hartley, Deb
Boyle, Megan
4297 Albrecht, Sue
Harvey, Amanda
5053 Reiche, Linda
1522 Liebert, Tom
Week, Alexis
Springer, Chuck
Weir, Robin
5054 Erwin, Donald
Marshall, Micheal
5410 Campbell, Terri
5312 Lohman, Justine
Krause, Ken
5166 Bischoff, Kim
Schulz, Lindsay
4299 Kulenkamp, Amy
5432 Mueller, Cindy
May, Christina
Berry, Colleen
5880 Kelly, Diane
Harvey, Kim

Novak, Lisa

Novak, Lisa

Rohrscheih, Taylor
5411 Campbell, Brian
1523 Kalish, Donna
4969 Pribbenow, Deb

5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen

4529 Ryan, Johna
5433 Mueller, Rick
4536 Buesser, Janelle
Watson, Kim
5359 Deaver, Kay
5409 Campbell, Jim

Alamo

Jetsi

Gracie

Skippers Sleepy King
Fifty

Colonels Pal Olena
Playboy

Josey

Mooned By A Bully
Cherokee

Bug

Stella

Rita

Reno

King Kat

Jayden

Zevis Bully

Zans Shot of Tequila
Sage

Ima Dandy Sonic
Ruby

Shadow

Hotshot

Rockin

Hot Peppy's Mona Lisa

Jet

Pete

Bell

Peach

Nate
Treasure
Smiley

Buju

Champ Easter Boy
Smarty Bones
Chico

Cody

Mouse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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BBR Results Sunday 4/18/2010 Showtime Arena - Deerfield, WI

Rank
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Final Score

16.474
16.477
16.656
16.786
16.843
16.845
16.851
16.964

16.975
17.022
17.067

17.08
17.105
17.105
17.175
17.212
17.264
17.288
17.324
17.389
17.417

17.483
17.495
17.555
17.567
17.583
17.609
17.612
17.662
17.708
17.738
17.743
17.757
17.766
17.777
17.791
17.802
17.826
17.865
17.866
17.893
17.894

BBR # Name

5311 Moore, Jordan
Morris, Carina
Nelson, Lisa
Lohman, Justine
Brandli, Sandy
Bethke, Kelly
Harvey, John
Miller, Toni

New BBR
5312

5432
1523

Mueller, Cindy
Kalish, Donna
Reszcynski, Robbie
5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen
Lenzner, Jamie
Knauf, Krisy
Resch, Amber

4535 Wright, Sherry
New BBR Nelson, Lisa

1620 Harrup, Kim

4539 Knauf, Krisy
Reszcynski, Robbie
Ryan, Johna

4539

4529

Brandli, Sandy
4538 Kurth, Ginny
4539 Knauf, Krisy
New Memtk Kimball, Laura
3849 VanderMyde, Cal
5311 Moore, Jordan
4297 Albrecht, Sue
Brandli, Sandy
Varnes, Jeff
3812 Williams, Tonya
Marshall, Michelle
Berry, Colleen
Springer, Chuck
Palzkill, Traci
Miller, Toni
Marshall, Micheal
5414 Campbell, Kelsey
Varnes, Maria
Kleinvachter, Amy
5313 Lohman, Sara
4299 Kulenkamp, Amy

Stock

Ringo

High Rollin Aces
Runt

Indy

Tee

Marvin

Chicia

Jet Od Honors Jetta

Smoken lllusion
Nate

Stoney

Chaz

Sainito Solano
Sprout
Thunder

Gracie

Teddy

Amazed by Grace
CB

Half Pint

Buju

Razzle

WTF Cash

Tia

DL Nernie

Lacey Bar Leo
Rowdy

Colonels Pal Olena
Earl

Zan Par Ten me
Kiss'n Girl

No Bounds

Toby

Jess

Zero

Oh Forget It
Reno

Rope Meyers
Zans First Teezer
Leos Goodbye Sammi
Haley

Ima Dandy Sonic

Earnings

$117.00
$97.00
$78.00
$58.00
$39.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$100.00
$83.00
$67.00
$50.00
$17.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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17.924

4536 Buesser, Janelle

17.97 New BBR Nelson, Lisa

18.1
18.144
18.179
18.201
18.219
18.229
18.313
18.321

18.33
18.356
18.373
18.517
18.525

18.53
18.569
18.623
18.655
18.732
18.799
18.988
19.013
19.105
19.142
19.239
19.308
19.338
19.381
19.459
19.758
20.822
24.223
27.441
31.156
40.589

2.828
10.622
16.561
17.522
18.325

NEW

Springer, Chuck
Johnson, Kari
4600 Hartley, Deb
Harvey, Amanda
4600 Hartley, Deb
5881 Riege, Kim
5053 Reiche, Linda
Check, Beth
5196 Market, Sue
5359 Deaver, Kay

5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen

5433 Mueller, Rick
Week, Alexis
Brockwell, Rick
Springer, Chuck
Reszcynski, Robbie

5166 Bischoff, Kim
Rohrscheih, Taylor
Krause, Ken
Woolsey, Jillian
Springer, Marilyn

5313 Lohman, Sara
Harvey, Kim

5880 Kelly, Diane
Grabow, Shelly

New Memt May, Christina

5312 Lohman, Justine
Schulz, Lindsay

5194 Retherford, Linda
Didlinger, Julie

3849 VanderMyde, Cal
Nix, Becky

5432 Mueller, Cindy

4535 Wright, Sherry

Krause, Sara
Marshall, Mathew
Fisher, Gina
Gallagher, Diane
Archbold, Jennifer

Kleinvachter, Chelsey

4531 Kamber, Tracey
5054 Erwin, Donald

Smarty Bones
Flo

Passum
Little Jet
Skippers Sleepy King
Playboy
Gracie
Blue
Josey
Bailey
Jack

Cody
Smiley
Champ Easter Boy
Cherokee
Goat

Bug

Rudy

Zans Shot of Tequila
Bell

Zevis Bully
Drifter
Naomi S.K.
Maddie
Skip
Rockin
Helga
Shadow
Jayden
Sage
Twinkie
DC

Dusty

Lilly

Ruby
Jersey

Annie

Alamo

Nick

Rowdy

Barley

Jags To Riches
Remington
Rita

$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$42.00
$33.00
$25.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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18.557
18.574
23.853

25.38
28.814
37.709

Watson, Kim
5415 Campbell, JC
Tremain, Jessica
Weir, Robin
1522 Liebert, Tom
Check, Beth

Chico

Are we

Besty

Stella

Mooned By A Bully
Harper

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Jr Poles Saturday April 17th - 2010

Rank Final Score Name

1 23.334 Lohman, Justine
No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Week, Alexis

0 0 Wade, Katie

0 24.814 Marshall, Michelle

Jr Poles Sunday April 18th - 2010

Rank Final Score Name
1 24.052 Lohman, Justine
2 25.245 Marshall, Michelle
3 28.838 Check, Cheyene
No Time
Disqualified

0 40.543 McKinney, Kristy

Stock
Indy

Earnings

Cherokee
Eagle
No Bounds

Stock

Indy

No Bounds
Bert

Earnings

Slicker

$23.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18.00
$12.00
$0.00

$0.00

Points

Points

o



2 Poles Saturday 4/17/2010

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 21.058 S0.00 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $41.00 5
2 21.365 $S0.00 Springer, Chuck Passum $27.00 0
3 22.745 S0.00 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 (0]
2D
1 23.159 $S0.00 Springer, Chuck Jess $27.00 5
2 23.334 $S0.00 Lohman, Justine Indy $18.00 4
3 23.433 S0.00 Stout, Tiffanni JoJo S0.00 3
4 24.058 S0.00 Reiche, Linda Rita S0.00 2
5 24.466 S0.00 Palzkill, Traci Zero S0.00 1
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0] 21.942 $S0.00 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00 0
(0] 25.638 $S0.00 Deaver, Kay Cody S0.00 (0]
2D Poles Sunday 4/18/2010
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 22.614  $0.00 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $51.00 5
2 22.839 $0.00 Springer, Chuck Passum $30.00 4
3 23.007 $0.00 Springer, Chuck Naomi $20.00 0
4 24.052  $0.00 Lohman, Justine Indy $0.00 3
2D
1 25.121  $0.00 Reiche, Linda Rita $34.00 5
2 25.609 $0.00 Deaver, Kay Cody $20.00 4
3 27.783  $0.00 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $14.00 3
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 S0.00 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00 0
0 20.831 $0.00 Springer, Chuck Jess $0.00 0
0 20.848  $S0.00 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0
0 21.304 $0.00 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00 0
0 23.506  $0.00 Reszcynski, Robbie Half Pint $0.00 0
0 25.584  $0.00 Kleinvachter, Chelsey Jags To Riches $0.00 0
0 27.636  $0.00 Palzkill, Traci Zero $0.00 0
0 69.713  $0.00 Kleinvachter, Amy Leos Goodbye Sammi  $0.00 0




Jr Barrels Saturday 4/17/2010

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 16.542 Moore, Jordan Ringo $43.00 4
2 16.633 Lohman, Justine Indy $29.00 3
2D
3D
1 17.667 Van Der Geest, Kristen Chaz $21.00 5
2 17.684 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $13.00 0
3 17.728 Lohman, Sara Haley $0.00 4
4 18.195 Marshall, Micheal Reno $0.00 3
5 18.23 Lohman, Sara Maddie $0.00 0
6 18.487 Marshall, Mathew Alamo $0.00 2
7 18.488 Week, Alexis Cherokee $0.00 1
8 19.091 Lohman, Justine Jayden $0.00 0
9 21.872 Check, Cheyene $0.00 0
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 17.057 Marshall, Michelle No Bounds  $0.00 0
0 17.387 Rohrscheih, Taylor Runt $0.00 0
0 17.637 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $0.00 0
Jr Barrels Sunday 4/18/2010
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 16.459 Lohman, Justine Indy $41.00
2 16.474 Moore, Jordan Ringo $27.00
2D
1 17.08 Van Der Geest, Kristen Chaz $41.00
3D
1 17.609 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $16.00
2 17.807 Knauf, Krisy CB $11.00
3 17.844 Marshall, Michelle No Bounds $0.00
4 17.865 Lohman, Sara Haley $0.00
5 18.084 Rakawski, Briana Walker $0.00
6 18.214 Lohman, Sara Maddie $0.00
7 18.271 Marshall, Micheal Reno $0.00
8 18.373 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
9 18.512 Marshall, Mathew Alamo $0.00
10 18.595 Week, Alexis Cherokee $0.00
11 18.798 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $0.00
12 18.845 Lohman, Justine Jayden $0.00
13 19.659 Rufenacht, Kelsi Judd $0.00
14 20.122 McKinney, Kristy Slicker $0.00
15 20.123 Check, Cheyene Bert $0.00
16 21.376 Dettmann, Drew Al Capone $0.00

O O 0O OO0 O0DO0DO0OO0CO0O0OOFrR NWbMWM



Final Time =0
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Sr Barrels Saturday 4/17/2010

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 17.251 Harvey, John
17.679 Brockwell, Rick
2D
1 18.186 Riege, Kim
3D
1 18.445 Albrecht, Sue
i 18.518 Reiche, Linda
3 18.519 Liebert, Tom
4 18.771 Erwin, Donald

5 19.17 Bischoff, Kim
Final Time =0

Disqualified
0 16.707 Kalish, Donna
0 20.88 Campbell, Jim

Sr Barrels Sunday 4/18/2010

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.851 Harvey, John
17.022 Kalish, Donna
2D
1 17.583 VanderMyde, Cal
2 17.612 Albrecht, Sue
3D
1 18.229 Riege, Kim
2 18.313 Reiche, Linda
3 18.53 Brockwell, Rick
4 19.239 Kelly, Diane
5 20.822 Didlinger, Julie
6 24.223 VanderMyde, Cal
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 18.325 Erwin, Donald
0 28.814 Liebert, Tom

Stock

Chicia
Goat

Blue

Colonels Pal Olena
Josey

Mooned By A Bully
Rita

Zans Shot of Tequila

Nate
Mouse

Stock

Chicia
Nate

Lacey Bar Leo
Colonels Pal Olena

Blue
Josey
Goat
Rockin
DC
Dusty

Rita
Mooned By A Bully

Earnings

$38.00
$0.00

$23.00

$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$45.00
$0.00

$27.00
$0.00

$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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2nd 4D Saturday 4/18/2010

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D
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Final Score Name

16.217 Meyer, Kristen
16.542 Moore, Jordan
16.633 Lohman, Justine

16.85 Bethke, Kelly

16.872 Van Der Geest, Kriste

16.932 Harvey, John
16.945 Miller, Toni

17 Nelson, Lisa
17.082 Pribbenow, Deb
17.125 Kalish, Donna
17.129 Wright, Sherry
17.141 Nelson, Lisa

17.277 Campbell, JC
17.295 Moore, Jordan
17.358 Knauf, Krisy
17.359 Springer, Chuck
17.508 Harrup, Kim
17.565 Berry, Colleen
17.616 Krause, Sara
17.697 Springer, Chuck
17.712 Kamber, Tracey
17.716 Resch, Amber

17.725 Hartley, Deb
17.728 Lohman, Sara
17.73 Palzkill, Traci
17.741 Harvey, Amanda
17.746 Williams, Tonya
17.764 Reiche, Linda
17.797 Albrecht, Sue
17.809 Pribbenow, Deb

17.812 Van Der Geest, Kriste

17.814 Check, Beth
17.829 Buesser, Janelle
17.885 Brockwell, Rick
17.933 Parratore, Tina
17.952 Hartley, Deb
18.019 Liebert, Tom
18.055 Springer, Chuck
18.106 Miller, Toni
18.125 Campbell, Terri
18.143 Kulenkamp, Amy

Stock

AJ Famous Hot Rod
Ringo
Indy

Marvin

Chaz

Chicia

Jet Od Honors Jetta
Teddy

Treasure

Nate

Jersey

Runt

Are we

Rowdy

Tia

Bug

Amazed by Grace
Toby

Annie

Jess

Remington
Thunder

Skippers Sleepy King
Haley

Zero

Playboy

Kiss'n Girl

Josey

Colonels Pal Olena
Bully

Smiley

Bailey

Smarty Bones
Goat

Jetsi

Gracie

Mooned By A Bully
Naomi

Oh Forget It

King Kat

Ima Dandy Sonic

Earnings

$115.00
$85.00
$56.00

$88.00
$66.00
$44.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59.00
$44.00
$29.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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27
28
29
30
Final Time =0
Disqualified
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18.176 Watson, Kim
18.227 Krause, Ken

18.366 Springer, Chuck

18.425 Mueller, Rick
18.72 Deaver, Kay
18.73 Weir, Robin

18.862 Kelly, Diane

19.174 Harvey, Kim

19.574 Schulz, Lindsay

19.943 Susong, Jeff

20.749 May, Christina

0 Campbell, Jim
17.286 Ryan, Johna
17.304 Knauf, Krisy
17.468 Knauf, Krisy
17.779 Susong, Jeff
18.209 Check, Beth

18.647 Erwin, Donald
18.872 Campbell, Kelsey

18.981 Bischoff, Kim

24.154 Mueller, Cindy
35.226 Archbold, Jennifer
54.328 Campbell, Brian
54.917 Mueller, Cindy

Chico
Zevis Bully
Passum
Champ Easter Boy
Cody
Stella
Rockin
Skip

Sage
Summer
Shadow

Toby

Buju

CB

Sprout
Adalena
Harper

Rita

Rope

Zans Shot of Tequila
Smoken Illusion
Barley

Peach

Ruby

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2nd 4D Barrels Sunday 4/18/2010

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Name

16.459 Lohman, Justine
16.474 Moore, Jordan

16.74 Kleinvachter, Chelsey

16.845 Bethke, Kelly
16.873 Nelson, Lisa

16.966 Kimball, Laura
16.975 Mueller, Cindy
17.022 Kalish, Donna
17.035 Knauf, Krisy
17.068 Harrup, Kim
17.073 Resch, Amber
17.081 Ryan, Johna
17.105 Knauf, Krisy
17.11 VanderMyde, Cal
17.131 Knauf, Krisy
17.164 Reszcynski, Robbie
17.199 Harvey, John
17.325 Brockwell, Rick
17.328 Lenzner, Jamie

17.46 Kurth, Ginny
17.565 Reszcynski, Robbie
17.612 Albrecht, Sue
17.657 Watson, Kim
17.674 Moore, Jordan
17.777 Palzkill, Traci
17.803 Brandli, Sandy
17.833 Springer, Chuck
17.865 Lohman, Sara

17.959 Brandli, Sandy
17.967 Kamber, Tracey
17.968 Reiche, Linda
17.969 Kleinvachter, Amy
17.997 Deaver, Kay
18.142 Hartley, Deb
18.146 Harvey, Amanda
18.151 Retherford, Linda
18.332 Market, Sue
18.413 Springer, Chuck
18.465 Hartley, Deb
18.517 Mueller, Rick
18.628 Woolsey, lJillian

Stock

Indy

Ringo

Jags To Riches
Marvin

Runt

DL Nernie
Smoken lllusion
Nate

CB

Amazed by Grace
Thunder

Buju

Sprout

Lacey Bar Leo
Tia

Stoney

Chicia

Goat

Sainito Solano

WTF Cash

Half Pint

Colonels Pal Olena
Chico

Rowdy

Zero

Earl

Bug

Haley

Bam Bam
Remington

Josey

Leos Goodbye Samn
Cody

Gracie

Playboy

Twinkie

Jack

Jess

Skippers Sleepy King
Champ Easter Boy
Drifter

Earnings

$85.00
$64.00
$43.00
$21.00

$0.00

$73.00
$55.00
$36.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$49.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36.00
$27.00
$18.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0

O O O o

18.772 Springer, Chuck
18.938 Grabow, Shelly
18.967 Bischoff, Kim
18.974 Erwin, Donald
20.293 Didlinger, Julie
21.717 Liebert, Tom
23.153 VanderMyde, Cal
31.156 Mueller, Cindy

0 Archbold, Jennifer
16.774 Brandli, Sandy
17.28 Nelson, Lisa
19.038 Springer, Marilyn
46.211 Harvey, Kim

Passum

Helga

Zans Shot of Tequila
Rita

DC

Mooned By A Bully
Dusty

Ruby

Barley
Tee
Teddy
Naomi S.K.
Skip

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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